Account name : 2000530100000217  
Account Name: Tender Fee 
IFSC: JAKA0GRAMEN  
Bank Name: Jammu and Kashmir Grameen Bank   
Branch: Head Office 

http://www.jkgrameen.bank.in/
mailto:pdg.hoj@jkgb.in

EMD (Earnest money Deposit) 

Amount (₹) 

EMD of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand only) in the form of TDR pledged 
to the General Manager Jammu and Kashmir 
Grameen Bank, Head Office, Jammu. Validity 
of EMD should be atleast 12 months 

 Firms/Startups/MSE’s that are exempted from paying Tender Fee/EMD (As per rules of 
Department of Industrial Policy and Promotion (DIPP), Bank registered units/ empanelled

[...]

Tenderers have to submit all the mandatory documents along with the Tender. Offer without 

the same shall be considered incomplete and shall be rejected. The documents should be 

enclosed along with the Technical Bid Envelope only. 

5. The Earnest Money of Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) in shape of TDR pledged to 

the GENERAL MANAGER, Jammu and Kashmir Grameen Bank   should be accompanied with the 

Tender. The TDR may be of any branch of Jammu and Kashmir Grameen Bank   or any branch 

of a Scheduled Commercial Bank. Suppliers registered with Director General of Supplies &